

Ct. Cases 1631/2019
BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Vs. MEERSINGH AND ANR
(Dwarka Sector-23)

06.03.2024

Present: Sh. Tarun Ruhil, LR for the complainant.

Accused absent.

NBWs received back.

Let verification report be called for **31.08.2024**.

(Vinod Kumar Meena)
ASJ : Special Electricity Court
Dwarka Courts, New Delhi
06.03.2024